
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199204070000
34531

04/07/1992
08:54:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantor RELEASES POOLE, JACK
D

400 415

199204070000
34641

04/07/1992
09:27:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantor RELEASES LANTRIP,
DOUGLAS M

400 430

199204070000
34661

04/07/1992
09:27:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHIDDON,
PAUL G

400 432

199204070000
34781

04/07/1992
10:03:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantor RELEASES GOODNIGHT,
ROBERT D

400 453

199204070000
34801

04/07/1992
10:03:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARCHELROA
D, JOHN R

400 455

199204090000
38061

04/09/1992
09:57:09

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38051

04/09/1992
09:57:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38071

04/09/1992
09:57:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38141

04/09/1992
10:22:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38161

04/09/1992
10:22:35

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38261

04/09/1992
10:29:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38281

04/09/1992
10:29:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38291

04/09/1992
10:29:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38301

04/09/1992
10:29:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38381

04/09/1992
10:46:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38391

04/09/1992
10:46:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38411

04/09/1992
10:46:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38431

04/09/1992
10:46:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38441

04/09/1992
10:46:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199204090000
38461

04/09/1992
10:53:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38471

04/09/1992
10:53:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38491

04/09/1992
10:53:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38501

04/09/1992
10:53:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38511

04/09/1992
10:53:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38541

04/09/1992
10:53:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38531

04/09/1992
10:53:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39561

04/09/1992
02:40:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39551

04/09/1992
02:40:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39531

04/09/1992
02:40:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39581

04/09/1992
02:40:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L


