Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204070000 34531	04/07/1992 08:54:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	POOLE, JACK D	400	415				·
199204070000 34641	04/07/1992 09:27:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LANTRIP, DOUGLAS M	400	430				
199204070000 34661	04/07/1992 09:27:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHIDDON, PAUL G	400	432				
199204070000 34781	04/07/1992 10:03:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODNIGHT, ROBERT D	400	453				
199204070000 34801	04/07/1992 10:03:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARCHELROA D, JOHN R	400	455				
199204090000 38061	04/09/1992 09:57:09	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38051	04/09/1992 09:57:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38071	04/09/1992 09:57:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38141	04/09/1992 10:22:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38161	04/09/1992 10:22:35	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38261	04/09/1992 10:29:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38281	04/09/1992 10:29:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38291	04/09/1992 10:29:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38301	04/09/1992 10:29:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38381	04/09/1992 10:46:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38391	04/09/1992 10:46:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38411	04/09/1992 10:46:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38431	04/09/1992 10:46:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38441	04/09/1992 10:46:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						

199204090000	04/09/1992	FEDERAL	Grantee		RESOLUTION			
38461	10:53:37	HOME LOAN MORT CORP		TRANSFER	TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38471	04/09/1992 10:53:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38491	04/09/1992 10:53:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38501	04/09/1992 10:53:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38511	04/09/1992 10:53:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38541	04/09/1992 10:53:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38531	04/09/1992 10:53:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			
199204090000 39561	04/09/1992 02:40:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			
199204090000 39551	04/09/1992 02:40:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			
199204090000 39531	04/09/1992 02:40:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			
199204090000 39581	04/09/1992 02:40:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			